Servicebeskrivelse


Servicebeskrivelser

	

	NIBNettoIndkomstBeregningHent

	System:
	Encyclopedia:
	Oprettet af:
	Dato:
	Senest rettet af:
	Dato:

	NIB
	Graensesnit_1_8
	w16578
	5-4-2011
	w16578
	5-4-2011

	Formål:

	

	Overordnet beskrivelse af funktionalitet:

	

	Datastrukturer

	Input:

	NIBNettoIndkomstBeregningHent_I

	

	Output:

	NIBNettoIndkomstBeregningHent_O

	

	Felter som skal returnere fejlbeskeder:

	NIBNettoIndkomstBeregningHent_F
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